Blutspenden im Landkreis Augsburg bis zum 30.07.2025

Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Fr
Di
Mi
Mi
Fr
Fr

13.05.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Schwabmiinchen 86830
Stadthalle
Breitweg 20

Welden 86465
Holzwinkelsaal
Fuggerstr. 30

GERSTHOFEN 86368
BRK-Haus
Daimlerstr. 1

GERSTHOFEN 86368
BRK-Haus
Daimlerstr. 1

Bobingen 86399
Singoldhalle
Willi-Ohlendorf-Weg 1

Zusmarshausen 86441
Realschule
StadionstralRe 4

Meitingen 86405
Dr.-Max-Josef-Metzger-Halle (Gemeindehalle)
Werner-v.-Siemens-Str. 2

Neusal3 86356
Stadthalle
Hauptstr. 26

Langenneufnach 86863
Volksschule
SchulstralRe

Dinkelscherben 86424
Grund- und Mittelschule
Kohlstattstr. 2



01.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

17.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

23.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

30.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Fischach 86850
Grund- und Mittelschule
Muahlstr. 15

Untermeitingen 86836
Mittelschule
Lechfelder Str. 55

Schwabmiinchen 86830
Stadthalle
Breitweg 20

Diedorf 86420
Volksschule
Pestalozzistr. 17

Thierhaupten 86672
Klostersaal
Klosterberg 8

Bobingen 86399
Singoldhalle
Willi-Ohlendorf-Weg 1

Konigsbrunn 86343

Gemeindezentrum St. Johannes

Friedhofstr. 2

Kdnigsbrunn 86343

Gemeindezentrum St. Johannes

Friedhofstr. 2

Stadtbergen 86391
Blrgersaal
Am Hopfengarten 12



